
2 Pin MIL (316L 
Stainless Steel), to 
BNC Plug Adapter  

(Nickel-Plated Brass), 
with Overmolded 

Reinforcement

Cable Adapters

CB908-1A

CB912-1A

CB914-1A

CB909-1A

CB913-1A

2 Pin MIL (316L 
Stainless Steel), to 
BNC Jack Adapter, 

(Nickel-Plated Brass), 
with Overmolded 

Reinforcement

2 Socket MIL  
(Black Zinc Alloy), to 
BNC Plug Adapter 

(Nickel-Plated Brass), 
with Overmolded 

Reinforcement 

2 Socket MIL  
(Black Zinc Alloy), to 
BNC Jack Adapter 

(Nickel-Plated Brass), 
with Overmolded 

Reinforcement

2 Pin MIL Adapter  
(316L Stainless Steel), 
to 2 Socket mini-MIL 

(Polycarbonate),  
with Overmolded 

Reinforcement


